
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
428 
116 
419 
109 
405 
100 
144 
433 
136 
401 

25 

Name 
ONOFRI Alessandro 
TOZER Nathan 
FIGUEROA LARA Oscar Rodrigo 
SPLINTER Bart 
BELTRAME Leonardo 
SADIQ Ibrahim 
DUPUY Jean Claude 
ROMANO Emanuele 
GOUPILLE Yoahan 
AGNOLUCCI Federico 
DIREK Fahri 

Class 
600 
1000 

1000 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Best Tm 
2:12.258 
2:12.728 
2:13.569 
2:14.517 
2:16.350 
2:16.959 
2:17.580 
2:19.080 
2:20.172 
2:20.595 
2:20.816 

In 
4 
5 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
2 
1 
3 
2 

Diff 

0.470 
1.311 
2.259 
4.092 
4.701 
5.322 
6.822 
7.914 
8.337 
8.558 

Gap 

0.470 
0.841 
0.948 
1.833 
0.609 
0.621 
1.500 
1.092 
0.423 
0.221 

Laps 
7 
5 
5 
4 
7 
5 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/08/2024 17:18:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 
Sessioni 

6 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:00:39 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

11/08/2024 17:00 


